
Location Shift Zone Committeemen Cell Phone Home Phone Email Address

- ZC 1 Anthony Petraitis 708-743-7935 anthony_petraitis@local6011.com

- ZC 2 William Wilkins 419-466-2919 william_wilkins@local6011.com

- ZC 3 Brad Whittington 503-927-7803 brad_whittington@local6011.com

- ZC 4 Cody Scott 909-380-4747 cody_scott@local6011.com

- ZC LB Travis Wycoff 760-403-2584 travis_wycoff@local6011.com

UPDT 1st 1 Roger Cochran 817-2406507 bodale71@sbcglobal.net

ATD 1st 1 Cody Haynes 817-629-0727 codydhaynes@gmail.com

UPDT 2nd 1 Clay Ferguson 214-460-5722 cferguson6011@gmail.com

BNB 1st 2 Calvin Dunnavant 206-531-3662 205-681-6814 calvindunnavant@bellsouth.net

NSMA 1st 2 Robert Johnson 205-283-3192 robertjohnson2800@yahoo.com

NSHP 1st 2 Christopher Mimnall 301-991-0412 cmimnall@gmail.com

NSCC 1st 2 Alexander Ferrufino 201-218-6566 alexferrufino@ymail.com

ATWS 2nd 1 Thomas Novak 708-430-8699 dolphin2260452@yahoo.com

UPJL 3rd 1 Jacob Vance 815-258-8399 815-926-2396 jvance258@att.net

NSLC 1st 1 Hector Saucedo 773-255-7428 hector.saucedo@gmail.com

ATMC 1st 1 Christopher Gagnon 815-351-9963 cgagnon259@hotmail.com

NSLC 2nd 1 Jacob Travis 815-263-3368 jacobhtravis@gmail.com

NSRB 3rd 2 Adam Osborne 740-601-8250 osborne279@gmail.com

BNBL 1st 3 Blake Martin 951-454-3433 etmatrix01@gmail.com

BND 1st 3 Scott Lister 303-345-8220 sclister21@yahoo.com

NSJX 1st 2 Austin McMillan 904-489-5829 mcmillanreece1997@yahoo.com

NSJX 2nd 2 William Smith 904-627-4540 swilliam400@gmail.com

Local 6011 Committeemen
Please Post



CXJX 1st 2 Michael Crowley 708-238-8560 crowldogg16@yahoo.com

BNGK 1st 3 Dustin Quick 816-726-6614 dustin.d.r.quick@gmail.com

ATH 1st 4 Omar Mendoza-Linares 714-206-5064 omer4176@yahoo.com

BNSA 1st 4 Michael Vermillion 909-319-1651 miketver67@gmail.com

UPML 1st 4 Brandon Darby 951-329-0499 bdarby81@gmail.com

BNSB 1st 4 Victor Torres 909-744-2129 bigvmh760@gmail.com

POTI 1st LB Byron Solis 310-908-0006 bas90501@yahoo.com

POTI 3rd LB Pedro Luna 310-753-3982 pnsluna@yahoo.com

CXLK 1st 2 Joseph Strange 443-223-1149 strange.joseph@gmail.com

BNM 1st 2 Paul Houston 901-361-0269 travishouston92@gmail.com

NSN 1st 2 Collen Cantrell 757-409-8869 collencantrell1@gmail.com

CXBG 3rd 2 Gerard DiPopolo 973-229-0093 gerarddipopolo@gmail.com

NSCJ 1st 2 Luis Garcia 201-681-7575 l.garcia528@gmail.com

CXNJ 1st 2 Modesto Colon 347-854-3882 modestocolon25@gmail.com

CXNJ 2nd 2 Armando Garcia 551-888-9145 armandogarcia009@gmail.com

CCPA 1st 2 Mike Land 609-865-7375 mikel904226@gmail.com

BNPA 1st 4 Frederick Earl III 562-448-8884 freddy.earl@yahoo.com

NSPI 1st 2 Nick Collins 937-718-8801 nickcollins8990@gmail.com

UPBO 1st 3 Taelor Hess 503-964-1012 t_hess91@hotmail.com

UPBO 2nd 3 Blake Figart 503-808-0547 figarbla000@gmail.com

UPSL 3rd 3 Sione Mahe 385-499-7656 eldermahe@gmail.com

UPSL 2nd 3 Nicolas Rodriguez 909-921-4794 rodrigueznick35@gmail.com

UPSL 1st 3 Derek Croft 773-251-1004 dcroft78@gmail.com

UPSA 1st 1 Danny Garibay 312-701-4626 sviento90@gmail.com

UPST 2nd 4 Niklaus Nicolosi 915-929-4710 al.poste@yahoo.com

BNTA 1st 3 Glenn Burkell 206-552-3486 253-329-2614 gburkell@hotmail.com

CXFG 2nd 2 Carl Lumpkin 404-957-4316 cdlumpkin1@yahoo.com

BNSK 2nd 3 Robert Dollens 509-230-6178 robert.dollens@yahoo.com

BNSC 1st 4 Raul Hernandez 209-507-3827



CXWH 1st 2 Mitchell Lombardi 407-417-8412 lombardivt@gmail.com


